The University of Tokushima (2011)) Faculty of Integrated Arts and Sciences) H#AT A7 L% FL H5EFH [=Japanese]

Basic Training for Life Science

2 units 1st-year(1st semester)

Hideyuki N akagawa - ProFESSOR / Deptkne oF Civ axo Bvirowvrat Stunes, Y asuo Oyama - ProrEssor / Deskne o Cvi o Evvirowvestae Sooiss, Mlakoto Ohashi - Proressor / Depkniest o Cvi, b EVROWENTAL STUbies

Takanori Satoh - Associate Proressor / Dexnvevt oF Civi av Ewmonem Sooes, Kazuhiro Makabe-W. - Proressor / Dernvevt of Civi 4 EXVRONENTAL STUniEs

Yoshinori Matsuo - Proressor / Desxmet oF Civi 4 EXVRONEVIAL STubes, Masaya Satoh - Associate PROFESSOR / DeiRveT oF CiviL AN BVIRONVENTAL STupies

Tadashi Yamashiro - Associate Proressor / eyt of (v 4 Evvrowieti, Stooes, Minoru Watanabe - Associate ProrEssoR / Deiknvet oF CviL A ENVRONENTAL STunies

Kaori Kanemaru - Associate Proressor / Deskrvnt oF Civi 4w Exvoneevtst Stoes, Kumio Yokoi gawa - PROFESSOR / DeptkrveNt o CIviL AND ENVRONVENTAL Stupies

Tatsuo Hamano - ProressoRr / Depixnyent oF Civi ap EXVROWENTAL STUbiEs
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http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60463/profile-en.html
http://pub2.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ERD/person/60453/profile-en.html
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The University of Tokushima (2011)) Faculty of Integrated Arts and Sciences) %A 25 L7 Ha@ERIH

= Nakagawa (3222, +81-88-656-7259, sea-hide@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: fFZEEICIEZRE DRIV DTD, )

= Oyama (fRAFHAER 3 54f 3N06, oyama@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: A — )L THIMNA RO HKEZ T ALY THREL £, KR
FENAENET, )

= Ohashi (656-7261, ohashi@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Satoh (3N05, +81-88-656-7657, tsatoh@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office
Hour: $ZZER I+ D1~ H 9:00-17:00)

= Makabe (N3220, +81-88-656-7269, )

= Matsuo (3109, 656-7270, matsuo@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Satoh (+81-88-656-7222, satoh@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamashiro (+81-88-656-7257, tyamash@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Watanabe (+81-88-656-7253, minoru@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kanemaru (+81-88-656-7268, kanemaru@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yokoigawa (3221, +81-88-656-7267, yokoigaw@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hamano (3N04, +81-88-656-7271, hamanot@ias.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: 12:00-12:30, Tuesday)
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